2013 16th Annual Senior Tournament

Income:

Entry fees:

Half pots:

Brackets:

Expenses:

Applications:

Prize fund:

Lineage:

Profit or Loss:

Final Financial Report

Number Price
51 $20.00

Saturday:
Sunday:

Saturday:
Sunday:

Total Income:

Prize Fund @8.50 $433.50
Half pot money $48.00
Brackets money $26.00

Total prizes:

Number Price
51 $8.50
Jackets: $39.00

Total expenses:

Total
$1,020.00

$0.00
$48.00

$0.00
$26.00

$1,094.00

$507.50

Total
$433.50

$234.00

$1,175.00

-$81.00



