2013 16th Annual Senior Tournament Final Financial Report

Income:

		Total Income:	\$1,094.00
		Sunday:	\$26.00
		Saturday:	\$0.00
Brackets:			
		Sunday:	\$48.00
Han pots.		Saturday:	\$0.00
Half pots:			
Entry fees:	51	\$20.00	\$1,020.00
	Number	Price	Total
come.			

Expenses:

Applications:

Prize fund:			
	Prize Fund @8.50	\$433.50	
	Half pot money	\$48.00	
	Brackets money	\$26.00	
		Total prizes:	\$507.50
	Number	Price	Total
Lineage:	51	\$8.50	\$433.50
	Jackets:	\$39.00	\$234.00
		Total expenses:	\$1,175.00
Profit or Loss:			-\$81.00